Dynacord | U120:1M Mixer amplifier 120W, 1 channel
U120:1M Mixer amplifier 120W, 1 channel
▪ Versatile inputs: 4 inputs - 2 aux and 2 mic/
line options with phantom power support
▪ Full power output supporting 4Ω, 8Ω, 70 V and
100 V
▪ EMG override input, ensuring critical messages
are heard clearly

Fig. 2: Block diagram
6 | U120:1M Mixer amplifier 120W, 1 channel
Ordering information
U120:1M-CN Mixer amplifier 120W 1 channel, CN
1-channel, 120 W mixer amplifier
Order number U120:1M-CN | F.01U.425.756
U120:1M-EU Mixer amplifier 120W 1 channel, EU
1-channel, 120 W mixer amplifier
Order number U120:1M-EU | F.01U.425.748
U120:1M-US Mixer amplifier 120W 1 channel, US
1-channel, 120 W mixer amplifier
Order number U120:1M-US | F.01U.425.752
Accessories
PLE-1CS Call station, all-call
An all-zone call station with 2 m cable and lockable Euro
style connector.
Order number PLE-1CS | F.01U.066.940
Represented by:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
Torenallee 49
5617 BA Eindhoven